

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2016/160
Date request received:	27/06/2016
Date request responded to:	15/07/2016
Category:	Finance
Tags:	VAT, tax

Request Detail:

- 1) Does the organisation use an external provider for VAT advisory services? If so please state the name of the organisation used? (E.g. Ernst Young, Berthold Bauer, Liaison, CRS, KPMG etc.)?
- 2) Please state the contract start and end date.
- 3) Please confirm the total amount of VAT recovered by the provider in 2015/16
- 4) Please state the total amount paid for these services in 2015/16
- 5) Did the organisation use an external provider to re-review VAT recovered in the last financial year (15/16)? If so please state the name of the company used.
- 6) Please state the total amount of additional VAT recovered by the provider in 2015/16
- 7) Please state the total amount paid to the VAT advisor in 2015/16

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.